Plot No, 10 Road No. 9, 
Baridhara J Block, Dhaka 1212

Credit Rating Information & Services Limited (CRISL)
26, Segun Bagicha Road, Dhaka 1000.

www.bgcb.com.bd

+8802 550688 89-93
Hotline (24/7) 16796

info@bgcb.com.bd
BCOLBDDH

Number of Employees 321 (Three Hundred Twenty One)

Corporate Milestones

Certificate of Incorporation 
from RJSC

3rd February 2020 Obtained License from 
Bangladesh Bank for Banking 

Operation

23rd February 2020

Inauguration of  “Mujib 
Corner”

17th January 2022
MOU signing Ceremony between 
Bengal Commercial Bank and The